Journal of Mississippi History

Volume 84 | Number 1

Article 1

2022

Table of Contents

Follow this and additional works at: https://aquila.usm.edu/jmh

Recommended Citation

(2022) "Table of Contents," *Journal of Mississippi History*: Vol. 84: No. 1, Article 1. Available at: https://aquila.usm.edu/jmh/vol84/iss1/1

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by The Aquila Digital Community. It has been accepted for inclusion in Journal of Mississippi History by an authorized editor of The Aquila Digital Community. For more information, please contact aquilastaff@usm.edu.

The Journal of Mississippi History

Volume LXXXIV

Spring/Summer 2022

No. 1 and No. 2

CONTENTS

By Dennis Mitchell	1
The Mississippi Legislature Changes the State Flag $By\ Jere\ Nash$	3
Appendix A: Interviews	96
Appendix B: Mississippi Senate State Flag Votes	99
Appendix C: Mississippi House of Representatives State Flag Votes	103
Appendix D: Mississippi Economic Council Newspaper Advertisement	110
Appendix E: House Bill 1796	111
"We Live in the Future and Not in the Past": Mississippi Chooses a New State Flag	117
By Katie Blount	

COVER IMAGE—Speaker of the House of Representatives Philip Gunn, Mississippi Department of Archives and History Director Katie Blount, and Lieutenant Governor Delbert Hosemann deliver the last 1894 state flags that flew over the Mississippi State Capitol to the Two Mississippi Museums on July 1, 2020. Photo courtesy of the Mississippi Department of Archives and History.

The Journal of Mississippi History (ISSN 0022-2771) is published by the Mississippi Department of Archives and History, 200 North St., Jackson, MS 39201, in cooperation with the Mississippi Historical Society as a benefit of Mississippi Historical Society membership. Annual memberships begin at \$35. Back issues of the Journal sell for \$7.50 and up through the Mississippi Museum Store; call 601-576-6921 to check availability. The Journal of Mississippi History is a juried journal. Each article is reviewed by a specialist scholar before publication. Periodicals paid at Jackson, Mississippi. Postmaster: Send address changes to the Mississippi Historical Society, P.O. Box 571, Jackson, MS 39205-0571. Email journal@mdah.ms.gov. © 2022 Mississippi Historical Society, Jackson, Miss. The Mississippi Department of Archives and History and the Mississippi Historical Society

disclaim any responsibility for statements made by contributors.